8
 ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXT-LF/OF/TP/16 ORBIT FAN 16” 1
RXT-FL2-75YT
INDUSTRIAL STAND & WALL FANS
DOMESTIC ORBIT FANS
RXT-FL2-65YT
RXT-FB-65YT
ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXT-FL2-65YT STAND FAN INDUSTRIAL 26” CROSS BASE / BLACK 1
 RXT-FL2-75YT STAND FAN INDUSTRIAL 30”CROSS BASE / BLACK 1
 RXT-FB-65YT WALL FAN INDUSTRIAL 26” 3 METAL BLADES / BLACK 1
A I R  M O V E M E N T